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Insert Functions

a IF

Compare the contents of the cell and performs
the action according to the result.

=if(test; value if true, value if false)
=if (A3 > 20; A3 * 2; A3 * 5)

B A =1IF (A1>B1,“ OK”,” Bad %)

800 1500 1 Ok

a00 500 2

2 LW P =1F (A2>B2,“OK”,” Bad %)
Bad




Home Work
Q1 / Write function to compute the following :
F E D © B A
powerpoint | Access | Word Excel Name |[No.| 4
22 99 40 89 Ahmed | 1 | 2
51 35 70 Zahra | 2 | 3
22 65 & 81 Zaynab | 3 | 4
55 12 ¢ 59 Firas | 4 | 5
88 50 Kazem | 5 6
18 30 03 45 Ali 6 |7
- The sum for “ “ . 7- Count the number of cells that

“ o« [{AN13

- The average for are not empty for

- Maximum degree for “ “ . 8- Count the number of cells

(T3N3 ({13

that are empty for

1
2
3
4- Minimum degree for
5- The percentage 30% for “ “ . 9- The sum for “ “ .
6

{13

- Count the number of calls 10- The average for

“oc “ow«

that contain number for 11- Maximum degree for

Home Work

Q2 / Write equation to compute the following :

1. 876.568 === 870

2. 6584.598 mm====) 6584.60
3. 998.58 == 1000
4. 899.995  mmmm==) 900

5. 999.985  mmm===) 1000

6. 10101.98 === 10100
7. 1258.689 mm====) 1258.6
8. 399.569  mmm====) 399.57
9. 440.596  mmmm==) 400

10. 851.998  =mm=====) 852
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Home Work

Q2 / Write result for the following :

=round ( 895.369 ; -1 )
=round ( 90.982;-2 )
=round ( 999.995; 2 )
=round ( 459.986;1 )
=round ( 8659.598 ;-2 )
=round ( 5596 ;-3 )
=round ( 892.6981 ;-3 )
=round ( 1286 ;-1 )
=round ( 298.9875;1 )
. =round ( 9999.999; 3 )
. =round ( 9999.999; 2 )

© ©® =N e ok WD

_
= o

Charts

The chart 1s a visual representation of the data.
Using elements such as columns and rows.
The chart displays a series of numeric data

in a graphical format.
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How to insert charts

1.Select the range of data in the table that

you want to represent with a chart.

2. From the Insert tab in chart group ,

choose the format of the chart you want.

=

View Add-Ins

Bookl - Microsoft Excel

I R
m Home ° Page Layout Formulas Data Review
il

FE 2 i e Q

Pie Bar  Area Scatter Other
¥ > 4 v Charts~

PivotTable Table Picture Clip Shapes SmartArt Screenshot] Column Line
- Art - v v v

Tables lllustrations

Charts

W i

Line Column Win/Loss

Sparklines

How to 1nsert charts

» Vertical diagrams

Column charts are used to compare values across categories.

22
51
22
55

18

99
35
65
12
88
30

40
70
4
4
50
93

Powerpoint Access Word Excel

89

81
59

45

Name
Ahmed
Zahra
Zaynabe
Firas
Kazem
Ali

N

o

DO hAWwWwN =

Ali Kazem  Firas Zaynabe Zahrza  Ahmed
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How to insert charts

> Linear charts

You can draw ordered data in columns or rows on a worksheet
in a line chart. Linear charts can display continuous data that

1s added over time.

22
51
22
55

18

Powerpoint Access

99
35
85
12
88
30

Word Excel
40 89
70

¢ 81
£ 59
50

93 45

Name
Ahmed
Zahra
Zaynabe
Firas
Kazem
Ali
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